
Mondays to Saturdays From: 20.10.17

NS NS

Burnham-on-Crouch, Clock Tower 08:30 10:40 13:55 15:30 17:22

Burnham-on-Crouch, Railway Hotel 08:33 10:43 13:58 15:33 17:25

Burnham-on-Crouch, Maple Way 08:37 10:47 14:02 15:37 17:29

Burnham-on-Crouch, Eves Corner 08:41 10:51 14:06 15:41 17:33

Southfield Way, Lavender Drive 08:44 10:54 14:09 15:44 17:36

Southminster, Steeple Road 08:45 10:56 14:11 15:46 17:38

Southminster, High Street 08:47 10:57 14:12 15:47 17:39

Southminster Railway Station 08:50 11:00 14:15 --- 17:42 18:40

Southminster, North End 08:53 11:03 14:18 15:48 17:45 18:43

Asheldham, Brook Lane 08:57 11:07 14:22 15:52 17:49 18:47

Dengie, White Horse 09:00 11:10 14:25 15:55 17:52 18:50

Tillingham, Square 09:02 11:12 14:27 15:57 17:54 18:52

Bradwell-on-Sea, St Peter's Court 09:05 11:16 14:31 *16:03 17:58 18:56

Bradwell-on-Sea, Kings Head 09:09 11:19 14:34 *16:06 18:01 18:59

Bradwell-on-Sea, Trusses Corner 09:11 11:21 14:36 *16:08 18:03 19:01

Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court 09:13 11:23 14:38 16:15 18:05 19:03

Times in italics are on request to driver or must be pre-booked. 

Mondays to Saturdays From: 20.10.17

NS NS NS

Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court 09:15 11:25 13:05 14:40 16:20 18:07

Bradwell-on-Sea, Trusses Corner 07:11 09:17 11:27 13:07 14:42 16:22 18:09

Bradwell-on-Sea, Kings Head 07:13 09:19 11:29 13:09 14:44 16:24 18:11

Bradwell-on-Sea, St Peter's Court 07:15 09:22 11:32 13:12 14:47 16:27 18:14

Tillingham, Square 07:20 09:26 11:36 13:16 14:51 16:31 18:18

Dengie, White Horse 07:22 09:28 11:38 13:18 14:53 16:33 18:20

Asheldham, Brook Lane 07:25 09:31 11:41 13:21 14:56 16:35 18:23

Southminster, North End 07:29 09:35 11:45 13:25 15:00 16:40 18:27

Southminster Railway Station 07:32 09:38 11:48 13:28 15:03 16:43 18:30

Southminster, High Street 09:41 11:51 13:31 15:06 16:46

Southminster, Steeple Road 09:42 11:52 13:32 15:07 16:47

Southfield Way, Lavender Drive 09:44 11:54 13:34 15:09 16:49

Burnham-on-Crouch, Eves Corner 09:47 11:57 13:37 15:12 16:52

Burnham-on-Crouch, Maple Way 09:51 12:01 13:41 15:16 16:56

Burnham-on-Crouch, Railway Hotel 09:55 12:05 13:45 15:20 17:00

Burnham-on-Crouch, Clock Tower 09:58 12:08 13:48 15:23 17:03

Note, there is also a Stephensons of Essex Service 104 on Schooldays Only. 

For information:  http://www.stephensonsofessex.com

D4 BURNHAM-ON-CROUCH - SOUTHMINSTER- BRADWELL

D4 BRADWELL - SOUTHMINSTER - BURNHAM-ON-CROUCH


